Refer All Communications to the Nearest
Ingersoll–Rand Office or Distributor.
 Ingersoll–Rand Company 2000
Printed in U.S.A.
03523024
Form P5693
Edition 22
July, 2000

DRAIN REGULARLY COMPRESSOR
(Dwg. TPD905–1)
  HOW TO ORDER A LARGE DRILL
NONREVERSIBLE ROLL THROTTLE
Free Capacity in Steel
Speed Drilling Reaming Spindle Spindle
Model rpm in. mm. in. mm. Attachment
2XJA1 1,025 9/16 14 3/8 10 0.703–16 thread 0–1/2” Chuck
2XKA1 725 9/16 14 7/16 11 0.703–16 thread 0–1/2” Chuck
2XMA2 350 7/8 22 5/8 16 No. 2 Morse Taper Socket
REVERSIBLE ROLL THROTTLE
22JA1 1,025 9/16 14 3/8 10 Stub Taper, Threaded 0–1/2” Chuck
22KA1 725 9/16 14 7/16 11 Stub Taper, Threaded 0–1/2” Chuck
22MA2 350 7/8 22 5/8 16 No. 2 Morse Taper Socket
22NA1 280 7/8 22 5/8 16 Stub Taper, Threaded 5/8” Square Drive
22KWA1 725 –– –– –– –– Stub Taper, Threaded 1/2” Shank Wood,
Bit Chuck
  HOW TO ORDER A MOTOR
REVERSIBLE BASE–MOUNTED MULTI–VANE MOTOR
Model Free Speed, rpm
22N51 280
M
A
IN
T
E
N
A
N
C
E
 S
E
C
T
IO
N
16
,
(Dwg. TPA121–2)
MORSE TAPER SPINDLE
2X Series (Non–Reversible)
M
A
IN
T
E
N
A
N
C
E
 S
E
C
T
IO
N
17
PART NUMBER FOR ORDERING
2XJ, 2XK 22J, 22K, 22M,
and 2XM 22N and 22KW
1 Motor Housing
for 22N models . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ––– R22N–40
for models ending in –EU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . R2XH–EU–40 R22H–EU–K40